1 www.pericom.com	 PS8149H	 09/27/10 All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
PI3B3244
Block Diagram
BE2
BE1
1B1
1B0
1A1

2. Controlling dimentions in millimeters
3.  Ref: JEDEC MO-153F/AC
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PI3B3244LE L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin TSSOP
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
11-0003
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Incorporated:
  PI3C3384QEX  PI3C3245LE  PI3C3861-AQEX  PI3C3245LEX  PI3C3126WE  PI5C16245VE  PI3C3126QEX
PI5C34X245BE  PI3B3244QE  PI5C16210VE  PI3C3125QEX  PI5C6800CQE  PI5C3301CEX  PI3C3306UEX
PI3B16245VE  PI3VT34X245BE  PI3C3125QE  PI3B16245AE  PI3B3244LE  PI5C6800CLE  PI5C16210AE
PI5C16210AEX  PI5C16245AE  PI3B3125WE  PI3B3125WEX  PI5C6800CLEX  PI3HDMI411ADZBE  PI3B3244LEX
PI3VT34X245BEX  PI5C6800CQEX  PI5C34X245BEX  PI3B16245AEX  PI3C3245QEX  PI3C3861-ALE  PI5C16211KE